
2025-2026 University at Buffalo  
  Child Care Center Calendar 
 

SEMESTER START DATE END DATE 
Fall/Winter 2025-26 Monday, August 25, 2025 Friday, January 16, 2026 

Spring 2026 Tuesday, January 20, 2026* Friday, May 22, 2026 

Summer 2026 Tuesday, May 26, 2026** Friday, August 21, 2026 

Center Closing Dates 

Monday, September 1, 2025 Labor Day 

Tuesday, November 11, 2025 Staff Development Day 

Thursday, November 27, 2025 
Thanksgiving Recess 

Friday, November 28, 2025 

Wednesday, December 24, 2025 Holiday 

Thursday, December 25, 2025 Holiday 

Friday, December 26, 2025 Holiday 

Wednesday, December 31, 2025 Holiday 

Thursday, January 1, 2026 Holiday 

Monday, January 19, 2026 Martin Luther King Jr. Day* 

Friday, March 20, 2026 Staff Development Day (during UB Spring Recess) 

Monday, May 25, 2026 Memorial Day** 

Friday, June 19, 2026 Juneteenth 

Friday, July 3, 2026 Independence Day 

Monthly Billing Chart 
MONTH INVOICE DATE DUE DATE CARE PROVIDED WEEKS 
August 8/1/2025 8/10/2025 8/4-8/29/25 4 

September 9/1/2025 9/10/2025 9/1-9/26/25 4 
October 10/1/2025 10/10/2025 9/29-10/31/25 5 

November 11/1/2025 11/10/2025 11/3-11/28/25 4 
December 12/1/2025 12/10/2025 12/1-12/26/25 4 

January 1/1/2026 1/10/2026 12/29/25-1/30/26 5 
February 2/1/2026 2/10/2026 2/2-2/27/26 4 

March 3/1/2026 3/10/2026 3/2-3/27/26 4 
April 4/1/2026 4/10/2026 3/30-5/1/26 5 
May 5/1/2026 5/10/2026 5/4-5/29/26 4 
June 6/1/2026 6/10/2026 6/1-6/26/26 4 
July 7/1/2026 7/10/2026 6/29-7/31/26 5 

Other Important Dates: (more info to come later) 
April 6-10, 2026 (Mon-Fri) NAEYC Week of the Young Child 

May 4-8, 2026 (Mon-Fri) Staff / Teacher Appreciation Week 

Jun 12th (F) or Jun 18th (Th) 2026 Preschool Graduation North Campus (depends on room) 

Friday, June 26, 2026 Pre-Kindergarten Graduation South Campus 

 


